
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF OCEAN ENERGY MANAGEMENT

GULF OF MEXICO REGION

POSTSALE
28-AUG-2013
PAGE: 1

Summary of Company BidsSale Number:      233
Sale Identifier:  WESTERN GULF OF MEXICO
Sale Date:        28-AUG-2013
Region Name:      Gulf of Mexico OCS Region
Sort Option:      Company Code

COMP
NO.

COMPANY NAME TOTAL AMOUNT
EXPOSED   

TOTAL AMOUNT
HIGH BIDS  

TOTAL AMOUNT  
UNSUCCESS. BIDS

SEQ
NO.

TOT
BDS

HI 
BDS

UNS
BDS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

00056

00059

00078

00276

00689

01284

02219

02748

02941

02970

03026

03296

ConocoPhillips Company

Hess Corporation

Chevron U.S.A. Inc.

Exxon Mobil Corporation

Shell Offshore Inc.

W & T Offshore, Inc.

Anadarko US Offshore Corporation

Statoil Gulf of Mexico LLC

Maersk Oil Gulf of Mexico Two LLC

Castex Offshore, Inc.

EnVen Energy Ventures, LLC

Apache Shelf Exploration LLC

 $51,490,300.00

 $4,000,000.00

 $49,625,642.00

 $5,800,750.00

 $4,222,000.00

 $404,750.00

 $19,915,600.00

 $1,535,775.00

 $6,823,281.00

 $523,325.00

 $194,150.00

 $149,673.00

 $50,323,180.00

 $4,000,000.00

 $32,834,688.00

 $0.00

 $4,222,000.00

 $0.00

 $1,745,640.00

 $1,535,775.00

 $6,823,281.00

 $523,325.00

 $194,150.00

 $149,673.00

 $1,167,120.00

 $0.00

 $16,790,954.00

 $5,800,750.00

 $0.00

 $404,750.00

 $18,169,960.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 31

 4

 5

 1

 1

 1

 5

 2

 7

 1

 2

 1

 29

 4

 3

 0

 1

 0

 3

 2

 7

 1

 2

 1

 2

 0

 2

 1

 0

 1

 2

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 $144,685,246.00  $102,351,712.00  $42,333,534.00Sale Totals:


