## UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF OCEAN ENERGY MANAGEMENT GULF OF MEXICO REGION

POSTSALE 28-AUG-2013 PAGE: 1

Sale Number:

Region Name:

233

Summary of Company Bids

Sale Identifier: WESTERN GULF OF MEXICO

Sale Date:

28-AUG-2013

Gulf of Mexico OCS Region

Sort Option: Company Code

~	COMP NO.	COMPANY NAME	TOT BDS	HI BDS	UNS BDS	TOTAL AMOUNT EXPOSED	TOTAL AMOUNT HIGH BIDS	TOTAL AMOUNT UNSUCCESS. BIDS
1	00056	ConocoPhillips Company	31	29	2	\$51,490,300.00	\$50,323,180.00	\$1,167,120.00
2	00059	Hess Corporation	4	4	0	\$4,000,000.00	\$4,000,000.00	\$0.00
3	00078	Chevron U.S.A. Inc.	5	3	2	\$49,625,642.00	\$32,834,688.00	\$16,790,954.00
4	00276	Exxon Mobil Corporation	1	0	1	\$5,800,750.00	\$0.00	\$5,800,750.00
5	00689	Shell Offshore Inc.	1	1	0	\$4,222,000.00	\$4,222,000.00	\$0.00
6	01284	W & T Offshore, Inc.	1	0	1	\$404,750.00	\$0.00	\$404,750.00
7	02219	Anadarko US Offshore Corporation	5	3	2	\$19,915,600.00	\$1,745,640.00	\$18,169,960.00
8	02748	Statoil Gulf of Mexico LLC	2	2	0	\$1,535,775.00	\$1,535,775.00	\$0.00
9	02941	Maersk Oil Gulf of Mexico Two LLC	7	7	0	\$6,823,281.00	\$6,823,281.00	\$0.00
10	02970	Castex Offshore, Inc.	1	1	0	\$523,325.00	\$523,325.00	\$0.00
11	03026	EnVen Energy Ventures, LLC	2	2	0	\$194,150.00	\$194,150.00	\$0.00
12	03296	Apache Shelf Exploration LLC	1	1	0	\$149,673.00	\$149,673.00	\$0.00
	Sale To	otals:				\$144,685,246.00	\$102,351,712.00	\$42,333,534.00